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to/from ..... Nassau (NAS)

Toronto (YYZ)

to/from ..... George Town (GGT)
to/from ..... Nassau (NAS)
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Montreal (YUL)
Montreal / Pierre Elliott Trudeau International Airport

Montreal to Nassau

 to ... Lynden Pindling International Airport (NAS)

From Date To Date Days1 Flight# Departure Arrival Aircraft2

2024-04-27 2024-04-27 -----S- AC938 08:50 12:22 223

2024-10-31 2024-11-02 ---R-S- AC938 08:50 12:45 7M8

2024-11-07 2024-11-30 ---R-S- AC938 08:50 12:45 7M8

2024-12-03 2024-12-14 -T-R-S- AC938 08:50 12:45 7M8

2024-12-16 2025-02-01 MT-R-S- AC938 08:50 12:45 7M8

2025-02-06 2025-03-01 -T-R-S- AC938 08:50 12:45 7M8

2025-03-03 2025-03-08 MT-R-S- AC938 08:50 12:45 7M8

2025-03-10 2025-04-21 MT-R-S- AC938 08:50 12:45 7M8

Nassau to Montreal

 from ... Lynden Pindling International Airport (NAS)

From Date To Date Days1 Flight# Departure Arrival Aircraft2

2024-04-27 2024-04-27 -----S- AC939 13:15 16:50 223

2024-10-31 2024-11-02 ---R-S- AC939 13:45 17:20 7M8

2024-11-07 2024-11-30 ---R-S- AC939 13:45 17:20 7M8

2024-12-03 2024-12-14 -T-R-S- AC939 13:45 17:20 7M8

2024-12-16 2025-02-01 MT-R-S- AC939 13:45 17:20 7M8

2025-02-06 2025-03-01 -T-R-S- AC939 13:45 17:20 7M8

2025-03-03 2025-03-08 MT-R-S- AC939 13:45 17:20 7M8

2025-03-10 2025-04-21 MT-R-S- AC939 13:45 17:20 7M8

Toronto (YYZ)
Lester B. Pearson International Airport

Toronto to George Town

 to ... Exuma International Airport (GGT)

From Date To Date Days1 Flight# Departure Arrival Aircraft2

2024-04-28 2024-04-28 ------U AC968 08:15 11:55 223

Bahamas

Page 2 of 4



2024-11-10 2025-03-02 ------U AC968 08:15 11:55 223

2025-03-09 2025-04-20 ------U AC968 08:15 11:55 223

George Town to Toronto

 from ... Exuma International Airport (GGT)

From Date To Date Days1 Flight# Departure Arrival Aircraft2

2024-04-28 2024-04-28 ------U AC969 12:55 16:40 223

2024-11-10 2025-03-02 ------U AC969 12:55 16:35 223

2025-03-09 2025-04-20 ------U AC969 12:55 16:35 223

Toronto to Nassau

 to ... Lynden Pindling International Airport (NAS)

From Date To Date Days1 Flight# Departure Arrival Aircraft2

2024-04-27 2024-04-30 -T---S- AC940 07:35 10:50 321

2024-04-28 2024-04-28 ------U AC940 07:45 11:00 321

2024-05-01 2024-05-07 MTWRF-- AC940 08:15 11:30 7M8

2024-05-05 2024-05-12 --W---U AC940 08:15 11:30 223

2024-05-09 2024-05-16 MT-RF-- AC940 08:15 11:30 7M8

2024-05-15 2024-05-15 --W---- AC940 08:15 11:30 321

2024-05-17 2024-05-24 --W-F-U AC940 08:15 11:30 223

2024-05-20 2024-05-30 MT-R--- AC940 08:15 11:30 7M8

2024-05-26 2024-05-26 ------U AC940 08:15 11:30 320

2024-05-29 2024-05-31 --W-F-- AC940 08:15 11:30 223

2024-06-02 2024-06-16 -TWRF-U AC940 08:15 11:30 7M8

2024-06-17 2024-07-03 MTWRF-U AC940 08:15 11:30 7M8

2024-07-05 2024-09-08 MTW-F-U AC940 08:15 11:30 7M8

2024-09-10 2024-10-06 -TWRF-U AC940 08:15 11:30 7M8

2024-10-07 2024-10-25 MTWRF-U AC940 08:15 11:30 7M8

2024-10-27 2024-11-02 MT-RFSU AC940 07:30 10:55 321

2024-11-03 2024-12-03 MT-RFSU AC940 07:30 10:55 321

2024-12-04 2025-03-08 MTWRFSU AC940 07:30 10:55 321

2025-03-09 2025-04-22 MTWRFSU AC940 07:30 10:55 321

Nassau to Toronto

 from ... Lynden Pindling International Airport (NAS)
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From Date To Date Days1 Flight# Departure Arrival Aircraft2

2024-04-27 2024-04-30 -T---SU AC941 11:55 15:20 321

2024-05-01 2024-05-07 MTWRF-- AC941 12:30 15:55 7M8

2024-05-05 2024-05-12 --W---U AC941 12:30 15:55 223

2024-05-09 2024-05-16 MT-RF-- AC941 12:30 15:55 7M8

2024-05-15 2024-05-15 --W---- AC941 12:30 15:55 321

2024-05-17 2024-05-24 --W-F-U AC941 12:30 15:55 223

2024-05-20 2024-05-30 MT-R--- AC941 12:30 15:55 7M8

2024-05-26 2024-05-26 ------U AC941 12:30 15:55 320

2024-05-29 2024-05-31 --W-F-- AC941 12:30 15:55 223

2024-06-02 2024-06-16 -TWRF-U AC941 12:30 15:55 7M8

2024-06-17 2024-07-03 MTWRF-U AC941 12:30 15:55 7M8

2024-07-05 2024-09-08 MTW-F-U AC941 12:30 15:55 7M8

2024-09-10 2024-10-06 -TWRF-U AC941 12:30 15:55 7M8

2024-10-07 2024-10-25 MTWRF-U AC941 12:30 15:55 7M8

2024-10-27 2024-11-02 MT-RFSU AC941 11:55 15:25 321

2024-11-03 2024-12-03 MT-RFSU AC941 11:55 15:25 321

2024-12-04 2025-03-08 MTWRFSU AC941 11:55 15:25 321

2025-03-09 2025-04-22 MTWRFSU AC941 11:55 15:25 321

 
 
 

1   M = Monday, T = Tuesday, W = Wednesday, R = Thursday, F = Friday, S = Saturday, U = Sunday
2   223 = Airbus 220, 319 = Airbus 319, 320 = Airbus 320, 321 = Airbus 321, 32N = Airbus A320neo, 332 = Airbus 330-200, 
333 = Airbus 330-300, 343 = Airbus 340-300, 359 = Airbus 350, 738 = Boeing 737-800, 739 = Boeing 737-900, 73G = 
Boeing 737-700, 76W = Boeing 737-600, 773 = Boeing 777-300, 77L = Boeing 777-200, 77W = Boeing 777-300, 788 = 
Boeing 787-800, 789 = Boeing 787-900, 7M8 = Boeing MAX 8, 7M9 = Boeing MAX 9, BEH = NA, CR5 = Mitsubishi CRJ5, 
CR9 = Mitsubishi CRJ9, CRJ = Mitsubishi CRJ200, DH4 = De Havilland Dash8-400, E70 = Embraer 170, E75 = Embraer 
175, E7W = Embraer 175, ERJ = Embraer Regional Jets
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